

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1271 of 2020

M/s. ATGC Biotech **-Versus-** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

23/06/2020	Mr. Pallav Mishra, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Jitendra Pali, Dy. A.G. for the State/Respondents No. 1 & 3. Mr. Ayaz Naved, Advocate accepts notice on behalf of the respondents No.2. Since all the respondents have entered appearance, issuance of notice part stands dispensed with. Let reply be filed within a period of 4 weeks from today and the matter be listed for further consideration in the week commencing 26th of July, 2020. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Ved