

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Writ Petition (C) No. 1271 of 2020

M/s ATGC Biotech **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others

12.10.2020	Mr. Pallav Mishra, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. S. Dubey, Dy. G.A., for the State. State counsel prays for a short adjournment to file response to the writ petition. As prayed by the State counsel, list this case on 28th of October, 2020. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE

Khatai