



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1271 of 2020

M/s ATGC Biotech **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

30/10/2025	Mr. Pallav Mishra, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. R. K. Gupta, Additional A. G. for respondents No.1 & 3. Mr. Ayaz Naved, learned counsel for respondent No.2. Return on behalf of respondents has been filed. Mr. Mishra seeks four weeks' time to file rejoinder. List this case after 4 weeks. Interim relief, if any, to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Parul	