



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1271 of 2020

M/s ATGC Biotech **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Shri Pallav Mishra, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Ujjawal Choubey, PL for the State/respondent. Shri Md. Ruhul Ameen Memon appears on behalf of Shri Ayaz Naved, counsel for Respondent No.2. As prayed by counsel for the petitioner, list this matter in the next week. IR granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Avinash	